
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

31B 

85 

00 

5 

#74 

#33 

#43 

#75 

05 

#27 

41 

22 

89 

#12 

#52 

789 

#5 

#24 

#17 

#88 

74D 

81 

33A 

50 

88 

14 

#42 

#15 

62B 

301 

98 

#22 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Bruce Hamilton 

Eric Lux/Chris Dyson 

Steve Scullen 

Rob Blake / Juan Lopez-Santini 

Steven Hill 

Barry Fromberg 

Paul Reismen 

Peter McLaughlin 

Robert Wisen 

John Cloud 

Steven Davison/David Russell 

Ken D'Arcy/Sam Schultz 

Andrew Uzarowski / Ron Zitza 

Edward Baus 

Timothy Haines 

Ben Johnston 

Ronald Kirshner 

Ted Brewer 

Cameron McIntyre 

Glenn Chaplin 

Kurt & Eric Fischer 

Dean DeSantis 

CH DeHaan 

Henri Sicotte 

Michael Slutz 

Tom Pank 

Colin Cohen 

John & Connor Burke 

Damon DeSantis/David Hinton 

Bryan Collyer 

Brian Hicks 

Class 

9F1 

9F1 

10GT4 

11GTP3 

GT4.0 

F4.5 

F4.5 

GT3.8 

7U2 

GT3.8 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

10GT4 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

CAY 

10GT4 

5VS2 

6AP 

6AP 

10GT4 

10SC2 

GT3.8 

F4.5 

11GTP3 

6AP 

10SC3 

GT3.8 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

1 

5 

4 

5 

2 

1 

6 

1 

1 

2 

7 

1 

6 

3 

2 

3 

1 

7 

Laps 

42 

42 

42 

41 

41 

40 

39 

39 

39 

39 

38 

38 

38 

37 

37 

36 

36 

36 

36 

35 

35 

33 

33 

32 

31 

31 

27 

23 

22 

16 

10 

8 

Best Tm 

1:47.277 

1:47.114 

1:45.533 

1:42.082 

1:50.277 

1:52.797 

1:54.802 

1:56.664 

1:49.715 

1:55.812 

2:01.641 

2:00.874 

1:59.806 

1:57.524 

1:58.018 

2:03.800 

1:58.614 

2:01.816 

2:03.824 

2:07.882 

2:05.693 

2:03.158 

2:11.459 

2:13.556 

1:57.801 

2:01.188 

1:53.180 

1:57.861 

1:49.005 

2:12.360 

1:59.367 

2:03.894 

Year 

2001 

2008 

2011 

2007 

2014 

2015 

2013 

2010 

1980 

2012 

2013 

2008 

2008 

2011 

2008 

1979 

2015 

2007 

2001 

2009 

2012 

1987 

1969 

1973 

2010 

1988 

2010 

2009 

1999 

1974 

2001 

2008 

Make/Model 

Lola T97/20 

Dallara Infinity 

Mercedes SLS 

Lola B07/18 LMP1 

Porsche 997 GT3R 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT Cup 

March 822 

Porsche GT3 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Aston Martin N24 

BMW E92 M3 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 997 GT3R 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 997 GTR2 

Porsche Super Car 

Porsche Cayman 

Ford Mustang Boss 302R 

Swift DB 2 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge EVO 

Riley & Scott MK III 

Porsche 911S 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Engine 

4243cc 

3500cc 

6300cc 

5500cc 

4000cc 

4500cc 

4500cc 

3800cc 

2000cc 

3800cc 

377cid 

4700cc 

4600cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

3300cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

3400cc 

5000cc 

1600cc 

3000cc 

3000cc 

378cid 

358cid 

3800cc 

4500cc 

6000cc 

3000cc 

355cid 

3800cc 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

33.859 

Avg. Speed 

95.154 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.082 

Best Speed 

119.904 

Best Lap by 

5 - Steve Scullen 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Hawk Performance Endurance Series 

Historic Endurance Race 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 8:38:13 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2018 08:30 AM 


